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Bib
290
294
322
321
320
281
305
293
287
300
213
278
295
285
304
283
317
296
S8
297
292
307
303
309
316
310
286
301
302
314
282

Campionato ltaliano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021

U14F Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist

Name

LADURNER Charlotte
WERNDORFER Caterina
NICCOLI Cassandra
AUGSCHELLER Daniela
PINGERNA Anna
STAGNARO Beatrice
ZANELLA Miranda vittoria
MARCELLI Alice
RUSCONI Martina
BICKHOVE Leah

CENTI Giulia
DORFMANN Bettina
CHARBONNIER Claire
CALABRO' Margherita
GNERRO Linda
BRUNETTI Elena
MAIORANA Bianca
DELLE MONACHE Adriana
FRANCESCONI Nicole
CAGOL Veronika
MARINELLI Sara
NASTA Lucrezia
VACCARI Agata
GROPPI Nora
MAZZONE Chiara
MENGOLI Eva

CHIAF Marianna thuy
DICORATO Vera
CORNERO Cecilia
NORI Iris

STROCCH]I Sara

CcC

AVS Meran

SYNERGIKA SSD

CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
AVS PASSEIER
ROCKMADNESS SASSARI
ARTERISKO MACERATA
S.A.S.P. TORINO

RAGNI LECCO

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

ARCO CLIMBING

HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

OASI VERTICAL AO

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
Istrice Ravenna

AVS St. Pauls

BLUE ROCK A.S.D.

ScalArt ssdrl

SUPERGIU" A.S.D.

BETA HOUSE SSD AR.L.
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

ARCO CLIMBING

SUPERGIU" A.S.D.

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA



Order
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Bib
291
319
289
284
313
299
306
318
308
280
312
311
288
279

Name

LENTATI Arianna
CROSARA Emma
PERNIGOTTI Margherita
FIGONI Annalisa
GREGOROTTI Emma
DI LUZIO Elisa
MACALUSO Sofia
TANFANI Giulia
SCACCIANOCE Maria luciana
PAVIA Zoe

MION Angelica

ADAMI Emma
FERRARO Emma
OBERHOFER Maya

cC

CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
X-Fighter Team

C.U.S. TORINO

ROCK DREAMS ROMA

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
THE CHANGE CLIMBING
ScalArt ssdrl

PRO RECCO

ScalArt ssdrl
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
LUPI CLIMBING TEAM

AVS Brixen

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:

Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %
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Bib
303
309
316
310
286
301
302
314
282
291
319
289
284
313
299
306
318
308
280
312
311
288
279
290
294
322
321
320
281
305
293

Campionato ltaliano Giovanile U14
7 August 2021 - 9 August 2021

U14F Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist

Name

VACCARI Agata
GROPPI Nora
MAZZONE Chiara
MENGOLI Eva
CHIAF Marianna thuy
DICORATO Vera
CORNERO Cecilia
NORI Iris

STROCCHI Sara
LENTATI Arianna
CROSARA Emma
PERNIGOTTI Margherita
FIGONI Annalisa
GREGOROTTI Emma
DI LUZIO Elisa
MACALUSO Sofia
TANFANI Giulia

SCACCIANOCE Maria luciana

PAVIA Zoe

MION Angelica

ADAMI Emma
FERRARO Emma
OBERHOFER Maya
LADURNER Charlotte
WERNDORFER Caterina
NICCOLI Cassandra
AUGSCHELLER Daniela
PINGERNA Anna
STAGNARO Beatrice
ZANELLA Miranda vittoria
MARCELLI Alice

cC

SUPERGIU" A.S.D.

BETA HOUSE SSD A R.L.
HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
MONKEYS PLANET A.S.D.
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

ARCO CLIMBING

SUPERGIU" A.S.D.

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI FAENZA
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO

X-Fighter Team

C.U.S. TORINO

ROCK DREAMS ROMA

KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
THE CHANGE CLIMBING
ScalArt ssdrl

PRO RECCO

ScalArt ssdrl
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
CHIODO FISSO TOLMEZZO
LUPI CLIMBING TEAM

AVS Brixen

AVS Meran

SYNERGIKA SSD

CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
AVS PASSEIER
ROCKMADNESS SASSARI
ARTERISKO MACERATA
S.A.S.P. TORINO

RAGNI LECCO



Order
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Bib
287
300
315
278
295
285
304
283
317
296
323
297
292
307

Name

RUSCONI Martina
BICKHOVE Leah
CENTI Giulia
DORFMANN Bettina
CHARBONNIER Claire
CALABRO' Margherita
GNERRO Linda
BRUNETTI Elena
MAIORANA Bianca
DELLE MONACHE Adriana
FRANCESCONI Nicole
CAGOL Veronika
MARINELLI Sara
NASTA Lucrezia

CcC

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM

ARCO CLIMBING

HANGAR FRASCATI CLIMBING
AVS Brixen

OASI VERTICAL AO

ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
RUNOUT S.S.D.aR.L.
CLIMBING SIDE ROMA
MONKEY ISLAND ROMA
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
Istrice Ravenna

AVS St. Pauls

BLUE ROCK A.S.D.

ScalArt ssdrl

Isolation zone open:
Isolation zone close:

Round starts at:

Observation starts at:

Warmup starts at:

Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by %




